
 

 
2025 

Fort Stockton Panthers 
Spring Tennis Schedule 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Fri 1/31/25 Big Lake Dual Big Lake 4:00 pm 

Fri/Sat 2/7-8/25 Uvalde Open Uvalde 8:00 am 

Thur 2/13/25 Concho Invitational San Angelo 8:00 am 

Thursday 2/20/25 RCHS JV Winter Invitational Big Lake 9:00 am 

Friday 2/21/25 RCHS Winter Invitational Big Lake 8:00 am 

Thursday 2/27/25 Comanche JV Classic Home 9:00 am 

Fri/Sat 2/28-3/1/25 Comanche Classic Home 8:00 am 

Thursday 3/20/25 RCHS JV Spring Invitational Big Lake 9:00 am 

Fri 3/21/25 Mustang Invitational Andrews 8:00 am 

Tues 3/25/25 Broncho Invitational Odessa 9:00 am 

Fri 3/28-29/25 Tall City Classic Midland 8:00 am 

Thur 4/3/25 Tribe JV Tournament Seminole 8:00 am 

Fri/Sat 4/4-5/25 Tribe Tournament Seminole 9:00 am 

Thur 4/10/25 Wink JV Open Wink 9:00 am 

Thur 4/17/25 FNL Invitational Odessa 8:00 am 

Mon/Thur 4/21 & 4/24 District Tournament Midland TBD 

Fri/Sat 5/9-10/25 Regional Tournament Lubbock TBD 

Thur/Fri 5/15-16/25 State Tournament  San Antonio TBD 

 
#UnityInAdversity 

Head Coach: Victor Garcia 
Assistant Coach: Cody Aaron 
Principal: Dr. Ken Vogel 
Athletic Director: Jeremy Hickman 
Superintendent: Dr. Gabriel Zamora 

Varsity 
JV 
Both 
 

 


